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Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2024-25

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 3

Institute Type Government Funded Te
chnical Institutions

Institute Name National Institute of Adv
anced Manufacturing Te
chnology, Ranchi

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

National Institute of Computer Engineering Al OPEN  Gender-Neutral 29425 47140
Advanced (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

Computer Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

32852

1351

7660

8506

14282

19570

8939

10772

3597

4547

49985

1351

8432

8506

18894

22123

10794

10884

4701

4547
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National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgy and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

49107

63620

10286

12629

19068

22614

8805

12370

3755

4854

53712

62884

69523

11336

12629

21695

24688

12830

12541

5137

4854

73773
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National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

Metallurgy and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgy and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgy and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgy and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgy and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgy and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgy and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgy and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgy and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production and
Industrial Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production and
Industrial Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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JoSAA

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

Female-only 67067
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 12224
Female-only 13284
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 22985
Female-only 27188
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 9839
Female-only 13813
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 5195
Female-only 6877
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 47915
Female-only 55146
(including
Supernumerary)

73335

13782

13284

27879

30870

13492

13971

6600

6877

75637

75715
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National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

Production and
Industrial Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production and
Industrial Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production and
Industrial Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production and
Industrial Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production and
Industrial Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production and
Industrial Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production and
Industrial Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production and
Industrial Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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JoSAA

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

12809

12863

23471

25245

10898

11583

3112

5616

13639

12863

28728

29410

14290

13215

5917

5616
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https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

