

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Opening and Closing Ranks		
Round No	3	
Institute Type	Government Funded Te chnical Institutions	
Institute Name	National Institute of Adv anced Manufacturing Te chnology, Ranchi	
Academic Program	ALL	
Seat Type / Category	ALL	
	Submit	

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
National Institute of Advanced	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	29425	47140

•						
Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi						
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	32852	49985
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1351	1351
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7660	8432
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8506	8506
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	14282	18894
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19570	22123
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	8939	10794
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10772	10884
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	3597	4701
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4547	4547

National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	49107	62884
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	63620	69523
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	10286	11336
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12629	12629
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	19068	21695
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	22614	24688
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	8805	12830
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12370	12541
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	3755	5137
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4854	4854
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	53712	73773

National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	67067	73335
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	12224	13782
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13284	13284
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	22985	27879
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	27188	30870
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	9839	13492
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13813	13971
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	5195	6600
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6877	6877
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	47915	75637
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	55146	75715

National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	12809	13639
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12863	12863
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	23471	28728
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	25245	29410
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	10898	14290
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11583	13215
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	3112	5917
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5616	5616

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





